o
i

B2 THERESS 7Y TLA T Y —E R

1. BALRTY a—

9:

9:

10:

10:

11:

12:

14:

15:

16:

00

20

135

15

20

9:55

10:30

11:15

12:00

12:45

15:00

16:15

EFZ A

BEES (BHDOTEZ DIMEETES)
EARE

TR, B HBR R OVERFIHO

R 1 ATV aTAVLRNT VB S T VFAA LY —ER
1#H
2#H

3#H

4 #HLH

W2 I AVEA =V TIEBITBET A F—E A LAY —E X

1#LH
2#H



